
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

November 15, 2016

1200007

196.39

76

5

189.99

59

012Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

November 15, 2016

1801

155.00

132

16

200.00

100

001

257.50

57

018Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

November 15, 2016

1093124

114.30

163

87

201.25

117

397

200.26

104

226

202.05

89

164

268.79

71

73

282.04

56

22

267.50

43

969Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

November 15, 2016

400004

169.99

68

004Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

November 14, 2016

21820

119.88

140

7

148.71

122

11

176.67

102

61

196.15

85

104

224.33

76

15

213.85

60

0198Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

November 14, 2016

1110245

111.27

140

81

216.41

114

170

221.74

103

149

218.83

88

325

226.95

72

120

260.05

62

20

273.23

44

865Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

November 14, 2016

61

114.00

142

01

138.00

96

02

130.00

68

2

124.00

56

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

November 12, 2016

244126

122.04

142

17

166.00

122

20

186.64

99

59

171.09

86

19

225.28

70

3

255.64

58

0118Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Brussels Livestock

November 10, 2016

41834

121.62

156

20

216.00

113

90

217.32

103

110

205.51

86

112

212.29

75

20

264.94

60

32

270.00

48

384Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

November 09, 2016

150007

194.99

91

5

246.79

71

2

227.49

64

1

210.00

46

15Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

October 24, 2016

11

162.50

120

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


